东莞市纳百川电子科技有限公司 DONGGUAN NBC ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIC CO., LTD
安能电源连接器
Anen power Connectors
纳百川料号(NBC  Code):PA45
物料名称(Name of Material): 安能 45A 单极电源连接器
版次：A

℃, relative humidity: 80%, store in no acidic nor alkaline and no corrosive atmosphere
warehouse, storage period: 2years (from production date)
六.产品料号对照表 Ordering Information
A.胶壳料号 Housings Only
胶壳颜色 Housing Color 料号 Part Number
 红 Red Housing  PA45B2-H
黄 Yellow Housing PA45B4-H
绿 Green Housing PA45B5-H
蓝 Blue Housing PA45B6-H
灰 Gray Housing PA45B8-H
白 White Housing PA45B9-H
黑 Black Housing PA45B0-H
B.端子料号 Contacts
料号 Part Number 线径 Wire OD
PA261G2-T 10/14(AWG) 5.3/2.1(sq.mm)
C.整套产品料号(Housing& 45Amp Contact)